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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 3036

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 08 NOVEMBER 2013
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 37)

3036. Mrs C Dudley (ACDP) to ask the Minister of Water and Environmental Affairs:

Whether she has established any entities to continue with the work of the (a) irrigation boards and (b) water user associations; if not, why not; if so, what are the (i) names of those entities,
(ii) costs involved and (iii) further relevant details? NW3571E
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REPLY:

No entities have been established to continue with the work of irrigation boards and water user associations because the National Water Policy Review process has not been finalised

yet.
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